
2024 Minor League Schedule
Wagon Wheel Fields/Powers Park
Front Field Back Field Powers Park

Thursday 5/2/2024 Reds v A's Team Legend

Friday 5/3/2024

Tigers v Yankees @ 7 p.m. 
(second game of 
rookie/minor league 
doubleheader) Team 1 - Coach Jake Thelen (Reds)

Tuesday 5/7/2024 Tigers v A's Yankees v Reds Team 2 - Coach Craig Fedewa (A's)
Thursday 5/9/2024 OFF Day Team 3 - Coach Tim Krizov (Tigers)
Tuesday 5/14/2024 Reds v Tigers A's v Yankees Team 4 - Coach Robert Murray (Yankees)
Thursday 5/16/2024 Yankees v Tigers A's v Reds
Tuesday 5/21/2024 Tigers  v Reds Yankees v A's
Thursday 5/23/2024 Tigers v Yankees 

Friday 5/24/2024

Reds v A's @ 7 p.m. 
(second game of 
rookie/minor league 
doubleheader)

Tuesday 5/28/2024 A's v Yankees Reds v Tigers

Note: Home team is responsible for field 
preparation. 2nd team listed is the home team. 
Drag field before and after game and chalk lines if 
needed.

Thursday 5/30/2024 OFF Day
Note: All games begin at 6:00 or as otherwise 
indicated

Tuesday 6/4/2024 Reds v Yankees A's v Tigers
Note: In case of a cancellation, both coaches must 
agree to makeup date.

Thursday 6/6/2024 Tigers v Reds Yankees v A's
Tuesday 6/11/2024 Reds v Yankees A's v Tigers
Thursday 6/13/2024 A'sv Reds Yankees v Tigers
Tuesday 6/18/2024 Tigers v A's Yankees v Reds
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